., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Lewis William Hackney

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode N8 ONX

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SOCIAL 3 SIXTY LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HVC SERIES 1 LTD

RIVIERA ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HACKNEY VENTURE CAPITAL
LIMITED

HACKNEY VENTURE CAPITAL
LIMITED

BEN SLADE STAFFING LTD
ETCH'D MEDIA GROUP LIMITED
ETCH'D MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

TRYM HAIR LTD.
WINSTON HERITAGE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

January 1992

Lewis William Hackney

Number
12344093

Number
13697077
13353016

13249654

13249654

12313911

12676369

12676369

10608044
10432653

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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926493361

Newly

926493361

34 Falkland Road
London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
02/12/2019

App. Date Res. Date
22/10/2021

23/04/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
22/12/2020 16/03/2021
17/06/2020

17/06/2020

08/02/2017
18/10/2016

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



